

ITEM NO.62+61

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9648/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-01-2018
 in RFA No. 1450/2015 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
 At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(NOW BATHINDA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKHWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10214/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11012/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 11174/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 9657/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9935/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9896/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9890/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9877/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9870/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9938/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9820/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 10899/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 9859/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9899/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9830/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9894/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9916/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9932/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9963/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9884/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9907/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9882/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9919/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9924/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9897/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 9856/2018 (IV-B)

**SLP(C) No. 10909/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10636/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10902/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10958/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10914/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 11192/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10908/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10905/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 10906/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

**SLP(C) No. 11168/2018 (IV-B)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)**

SLP(C) No.11212/2018

SLP(C) No. 11181/2018 (IV-B)

Date : 01-05-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA**

**For Petitioner(s) Ms. K. Vaijyanthi, Adv.
Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR**

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters on 11th May, 2018.

**As prayed, learned counsel for the
petitioner is permitted to rectify the defects.**

**(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER**

**(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**